
26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 1 – Best turned out – Ridden 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

245 Waithwith Blue Evie Burrows 1st  

247 Criccieth Jurisa Charlotte Driver 2nd  

248 Marcus Paige Mountford 3rd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 2 – Lead Rein/First Ridden 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

245 Waithwith Blue Evie Burrows 1st 

247 Criccieth Jurisa Charlotte Driver 2nd                                      

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 3 – Equitation 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

245 Waithwith Blue Evie Burrows 1st 

248 Marcus Paige Mountford 2nd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 4 – Novice Ridden Horse and Pony (6yrs and under) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

253 Arge Hayley Came Boyce 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 5 – Open Ridden (Any height, age or type) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

251 Harvey Stoffel Honor Challand  3rd 

252 Jimmy Fortune Sasha O’Connell 2nd 

248 Marcus Paige Mountford 4th  

261 Midge Francesca Doran 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 6 – Hunter Type 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

261 Midge Francesca Doran 1st 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 7 – Riding/Hack Type 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

253 Arge Hayley Came Boyce 1st 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 8 – Arabs/Anglo-Arabs/Lusitano/Andalusian Breeds 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 9 – Mountain and Moorland 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

246 Cassle Warrior Charlotte Clorley 2nd 

264 Morelandsdale Mac Lousia Barnes 1st 

267 Cheshire Fells Black 

Beauty 

Debbie Downy 3rd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 10 – Welsh A, B,C,D 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

263 Gigman Boy George Louisa Barnes 2nd 

265 Brynseion Gododdin Gemma Scott 3rd 

247 Criccieth Jurisa Charlotte Driver 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 11 – Heavy Horses 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

266 It’s a Dun Deal Maria Antrobus 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 12 – Part Breeds 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

269 Unity Yvonne Mossop 2nd 

254 Donna Phoebe Deller 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 13 - Coloured / spotted/ palomino/ dun 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

249 Natalie Bampton Vinnie 2nd 

252 Jimmy Fortune Sasha O’Connell 1st 

263 Gigman Boy George Louisa Barnes 3rd 

269 Unity Yvonne Mossop 4th  

268 Spot the Dot Vanessa Gee 5th  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 14 – Ex Race Horse 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

248 Marcus Paige Mountford 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 15 – Veteran Ridden, VHS Qualifier, Combined Age Class (15 years and over) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

249 Natalie Bampton Vinnie 2nd  

251 Harvey Stoffel Honor Challand  4th  

266 It’s a Dun Deal Maria Antrobus 1st 

270 Royal Escort Carolyn Robertson 3rd 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

16- Championship: Classes 1-15 (all 1st and 2nd Placings) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

245 Waithwith Blue Evie Burrows  

247 Criccieth Jurisa Charlotte Driver Reserve Champion 

248 Marcus Paige Mountford  

253 Arge Hayley Came Boyce  

252 Jimmy Fortune Sasha O’Connell  

261 Midge Francesca Doran Champion 

246 Cassle Warrior Charlotte Clorley  

264 Morelandsdale Mac Lousia Barnes  

263 Gigman Boy George Louisa Barnes  

266 It’s a Dun Deal Maria Antrobus  

269 Unity Yvonne Mossop  

254 Donna Phoebe Deller  

249 Vinnie Natalie Bampton  

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 17– Veteran In-Hand, VHS Qualifier, Combined Age Class (15 years and over) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

272 Buzz Time Kate Earthy 2nd  

273 LotusPoint Millenium 

Opal 

Emily Spibey 3rd  

275 Twilights Mischief Hannah Fletcher  1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 18 – Best Turned Out  

Number Horse Rider Placing 

273 LotusPoint Millenium 

Opal 

Emily Spibey 3rd  

274 Jade  Nadine Challinor 1st  

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby 2nd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 19– Open Youngstock (1,2 or 3 year olds, no foals) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

277 Flomiro Zed Bonnie Fishburn 2nd  

281 Remarnie  Sally Hudson-Lund 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 20- Novice Horse and Pony (6 years and under) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

271 Harley Quinn Jane Titley 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 21- Young Handler (16yrs and under) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 22- Open In-hand (Any height, age or type) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

273 LotusPoint Millenium 

Opal 

Emily Spibey 4th 

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby 1st 

278 Rosscon CandyMan Lea Parsonage 5th 

280 Sovereign Star Larissa Burnet 2nd 

282 Llanidan Vimto Emma Davies 3rd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 23- Hunter Type 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 24- Riding/Hack Type  

Number Horse Rider Placing 

271 Harley Quinn Jane Titley 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 25- Arabs/Anglo-Arabs/Lusitano/Andalusian Breeds 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

280 Sovereign Star Larissa Burnet 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 26 – Mountain and Moorlands (exc Welsh) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

273 LotusPoint Millenium 

Opal 

Emily Spibey 3rd 

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby 1st 

278 Rosscon CandyMan Lea Parsonage 2nd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 27- Welsh A,B,C,D 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

279 Tynybryn Cymro Coch Samantha Hoe 1st 

282 Llanidan Vimto Emma Davies 2nd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 28- Heavy Horses 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 29- 
Part 
Breeds 

   

Number Horse Rider Placing 

274 Jade  Nadine Challinor 1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 30- Coloured/Spotted/ Palomino 

Number Horse Rider Placing  

271 Harley Quinn Jane Titley 3rd  

274 Jade  Nadine Challinor 1st  

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby 2nd  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 31- Ex Race Horse 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

275 Twilights Mischief Hannah Fletcher  1st  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    



26th May 2019 Showing 

Class 32- Championship: Classes 17-31 (all 1st and 2nd placings) 

Number Horse Rider Placing 

275 Twilights Mischief Hannah Fletcher   

272 Buzz Time Kate Earthy  

277 Flomiro Zed Bonnie Fishburn  

281 Remarnie  Sally Hudson-Lund  

274 Jade  Nadine Challinor  

276 Bedazzled Ellie Appleby Champion 

280 Sovereign Star Larissa Burnet  

271 Harley Quinn Jane Titley  

279 Tynybryn Cymro Coch Samantha Hoe  

282 Llanidan Vimto Emma Davies Reserve 
Champion 

    

    

 


